
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    

                   
  
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
(229) 
(229)-

(229)890-2437 
    www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

 
 

 

      
       519 Northwest 20th Lane (NW Kingsley LN) 

                   Jennings, Florida 32053 
Thursday, September 8, 2022, at 2:00 pm 

 

 
 

Lake Front Home Located in 
Jennings, Florida 

 
 

Final Contract to Include a 
10% Buyer’s Premium 

 

Online Only Auction 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of this Lake Front Home 
overlooking Lake Alcyone in Jennings, Florida. 
 
This two bedroom two bath Lakefront home containing approximately 1,565 sq. ft. sits 
on a large 1.28 acre lot overlooking Lake Alcyone with dock access to the lake. Many 
recent upgrades have been added to the home including new kitchen appliances and 
kitchen flooring, bathroom remodels, recently replaced HVAC and septic system, and a 
newly rebuilt dock. The home has hardwood floors throughout. Both bedrooms have 
their own bathrooms for added privacy.  The living room has sliding door access to the 
screened in back porch that overlooks the lake. Includes 2-car carport with storage and 
an additional outbuilding with shop and greenhouse space. 

 
Bidding for this property will open on August 25, 2022, at 10:00 am eastern time and 
continue to September 8, 2022. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 pm eastern time 
subject to auto extensions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids, please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 
 
 
Tucker Sowell 
Auction Coordinator 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  Thursday, September 8, 2022, at 2:00 pm 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Saturday, September 3, 2022, 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
     Wednesday, September 7, 2022, 3:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
 
 
For More Information Contact:       Tucker Sowell 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 403-4127 – Cell 
     Tucker@BidWeeks.com 

        
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 
 

 

Property Address:  519 Northwest 20th Lane (NW Kingsley Lane), Jennings, Florida 32053 
 

Auction Date:  Thursday, September 8, 2022, at 2:00 pm 
 

Property Size:  1.28 +/- Acres 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers: Hamilton - 5026-000 
 
Tax Bill Amount: $1692.36 
 
Driving Directions: From I-75 take exit 5 for Lake Park, Georgia and proceed West approximately 3/4th 
of a mile and turn left onto Loch Laurel Road.  Head South approximately 4.5 miles and turn left on NW 
5th Street. After 1000 ft turn left onto NW 20th Lane and go another ¼ Mile. Property will be on the 
left.  Watch for Auction Signs! 
 
Important Selling Features: 

 
• 1,565 +/- Heated Sq. ft. on 1.28n+/- acres 
• Lake access with newly rebuilt dock 
• All rooms have views of the lake with access to the screened in porch 
• Many recent updates to the home 
• New Appliances 
• New Septic System 
• New Central Air Conditioning 
• Large Carport with Utility Room 
• Additional Shop outbuilding 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Map 

 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Floor Plan 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 1 
5026-000 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Card Parcel – Page 2 
5026-000 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Tax Map Parcel 
5026-000 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Tax Bill 2021 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Legal Description 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Tax Parcel Number:  5026-000 
 
Property Description: 519 Northwest 20th Lane, Jennings Florida 32053 
 
Lot 17, Lake Alcyone Estates Subdivision, according to the map or plat thereof, as recorded in Plat Book 2, Page(s) 
25 and 25-A, of the Public Records of Hamilton County, Florida. 
 
Excepted However, from this conveyance is a strip of land five (5) feet in width and running the entire length of the 
property line of said lot which is nearest to and approximately parallels the outer rim of Lake Alcyone. 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Plat 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


